
GroÄkaliber 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      2. Durchgang vom 05.05.2013

SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 1460 : 1392
Eggerer Helmut 357 Ulrich Harald 371
HÄrnig Gerd 386 KrÅger JÄrn 347
Kuran JÅrgen 351 Karl Marco 351
Prokopf Kurt 366 ZÄller Veit 323

SV Lohr/Main 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 1458 : 1417
Neubauer Ralf 385 VÇth Ottmar 366
Eiden Hermann 343 KÄhler Klaus 370
Weis Frank 376 Fischer Herbert 349
Suchanka Klaus 354 Eyrich Georg 332

SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 KK SV Sackenbach 1 1480 : 1244
DÅmig Stefan 354 Gerner Reinhard 372
Wirthmann Anton 363 Siegler Manfred 249
Walter Gottfried 387 Dietrich Klaus 371
Schmitt Uwe 376 Born Dieter 252

1. SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 2 4:0 2934
2. SV Lohr/Main 1 2 4:0 2874
3. SRSK NeuhÅtten 1 1 2:0 1477
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 2 2:2 2906
5. KK SV Sackenbach 1 1 0:2 1244
6. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 2 0:4 2827
7. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 2 0:4 2797

1. Walter Gottfried SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 387 Ringe
2. HÄrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 386 Ringe
3. Neubauer Ralf SV Lohr/Main 1 385 Ringe
4. Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 1 376 Ringe
5. Schmitt Uwe SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 376 Ringe
6. Gerner Reinhard KK SV Sackenbach 1 372 Ringe
7. Ulrich Harald SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 371 Ringe
8. Dietrich Klaus KK SV Sackenbach 1 371 Ringe
9. KÄhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 370 Ringe
10.Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 366 Ringe
11.VÇth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 366 Ringe
12.Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 363 Ringe
13.Eggerer Helmut SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 357 Ringe
14.Suchanka Klaus SV Lohr/Main 1 354 Ringe
15.DÅmig Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 354 Ringe
16.Kuran JÅrgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 351 Ringe
17.Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 351 Ringe
18.Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 349 Ringe
19.KrÅger JÄrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 347 Ringe
20.GrÅsner Holger SV Lohr/Main 1 347 Ringe
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Gruppe B      2. Durchgang vom 05.05.2013

SRSK NeuhÅtten 2 SV Partenstein 1906 1 1367 : 1295
Klein Alexander 341 Bickel Thomas 332
Bachmann Hans 354 Fleckenstein Uwe 351
Steigerwald Wolfgang 375 Mnich Rudi Hans Peter 288
Blatterspiel Andreas 297 Steigerwald Marco 324

SV Neubrunn 1 SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 1376 : 1402
Meckel Bernhard 343 Brohmann GÅnter 340
Kenklies Udo 330 Klein Stefan 357
Seubert Thomas 362 Schuhmann Franz 353
Bauer Robert 341 Fritz Walter 352

SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 SV Partenstein 1906 2 1279 : 1423
Roos Marco 339 Mnich Rudi 370
Englert Thorsten 347 Holzapfel Alfred 350
VÇth Andreas 272 Weigand Sven 363
Leimeister Burkhard 321 Englert Markus 340

1. SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 2 4:0 2797
2. SRSK NeuhÅtten 2 2 4:0 2785
3. SV Partenstein 1906 1 2 2:2 2623
4. SV Partenstein 1906 2 2 2:2 2533
5. SV Neubrunn 1 2 0:4 2702
6. SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 2 0:4 2554

1. Steigerwald Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÅtten 2 375 Ringe
2. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1906 2 370 Ringe
3. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 2 363 Ringe
4. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 1 362 Ringe
5. Klein Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 357 Ringe
6. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÅtten 2 354 Ringe
7. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 353 Ringe
8. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 352 Ringe
9. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 1 351 Ringe
10.Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 2 350 Ringe
11.Bracht Dirk SV Partenstein 1906 1 348 Ringe
12.Englert Thorsten SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 347 Ringe
13.Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 346 Ringe
14.Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 343 Ringe
15.Klein Alexander SRSK NeuhÅtten 2 341 Ringe
16.Bauer Robert SV Neubrunn 1 341 Ringe
17.Brohmann GÅnter SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 340 Ringe
18.Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 2 340 Ringe
19.Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 339 Ringe
20.Bickel Thomas SV Partenstein 1906 1 332 Ringe
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Gruppe C      2. Durchgang vom 05.05.2013

SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 KK SV Karbach 1926 1 1136 : 1400
Schreck Erwin 344 Vogel Alfred 343
Bumm Paul 251 Fries JÅrgen 368
Furchner Erwin 309 Fries Alexander 334
Leimeister GÅnter 232 Franz Ferdinand 355

KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 1319 : 1320
Bundschuh Frank 359 Grasmann Konrad 333
Emmerich Stefan 360 Engelhardt Dieter 373
Pawski Leonhard 238 Maier Werner 305
Roll Stefan 362 VÇth JÄrg 309

SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 1304 : 1334
Obert Christian 355 Jira Harald 330
Obert Michael 332 Maier Reiner 368
Reinhard Wolfgang 313 Trabold Dag 335
Franz Klaus 304 Sann Rolf 301

1. KK SV Karbach 1926 1 2 4:0 2776
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 2 4:0 2726
3. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 2 4:0 2634
4. KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 2 0:4 2666
5. SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 2 0:4 2634
6. SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 2 0:4 2218

1. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 373 Ringe
2. Fries JÅrgen KK SV Karbach 1926 1 368 Ringe
3. Maier Reiner KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 368 Ringe
4. Roll Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 362 Ringe
5. Emmerich Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 360 Ringe
6. Bundschuh Frank KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 359 Ringe
7. Franz Ferdinand KK SV Karbach 1926 1 355 Ringe
8. Obert Christian SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 355 Ringe
9. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 350 Ringe
10.Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 344 Ringe
11.Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 1 343 Ringe
12.Trabold Dag KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 335 Ringe
13.Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 1 334 Ringe
14.Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 333 Ringe
15.Obert Michael SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 332 Ringe
16.Jira Harald KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 330 Ringe
17.Fries Christian KK SV Karbach 1926 1 316 Ringe
18.Reinhard Wolfgang SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 313 Ringe
19.Furchner Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 309 Ringe
20.VÇth JÄrg SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 309 Ringe



GroÄkaliber 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

1. Neubauer Ralf SV Lohr/Main 386,00 387 385
2. Walter Gottfried SV Langenprozelten 1954 379,00 371 387
3. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 379,00 372 386
4. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÇtten 377,00 377 0
5. Ulrich Harald SV Dorfprozelten 1869 372,50 374 371
6. KÅhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 372,00 374 370
7. Gerner Reinhard KK SV Sackenbach 372,00 0 372
8. Dietrich Klaus KK SV Sackenbach 371,00 0 371
9. StÇrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÇtten 370,00 370 0
10. Schmitt Uwe SV Langenprozelten 1954 369,50 363 376
11. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÇtten 369,00 369 0
12. VÉth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 365,50 365 366
13. Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 365,00 354 376
14. Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 1954 364,00 365 363
15. Suchanka Klaus SV Lohr/Main 361,50 369 354
16. Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1869 361,00 356 366
17. Eggerer Helmut SV Dorfprozelten 1869 361,00 365 357
18. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÇtten 361,00 361 0
19. DÇmig Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 354,50 355 354
20. Kuran JÇrgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 352,00 353 351
21. Merz Gerald SRSK NeuhÇtten 352,00 352 0
22. KrÇger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 349,00 351 347
23. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1869 347,50 344 351
24. GrÇsner Holger SV Lohr/Main 347,00 0 347
25. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr/Main 345,00 345 0
26. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1968 343,00 337 349
27. Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 1968 340,00 340 0
28. Plechinger Heiko SV Dorfprozelten 1869 336,00 0 336
29. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 1968 333,00 334 332
30. HÅrnig GÇnter SV Dorfprozelten 1869 332,00 0 332
31. ZÅller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 329,50 336 323
32. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr/Main 324,50 306 343
33. Karl Markus SV Dorfprozelten 1869 296,50 291 302
34. Osterode Michaela SV Lohr/Main 291,00 276 306
35. Born Dieter KK SV Sackenbach 252,00 0 252
36. Siegler Manfred KK SV Sackenbach 249,00 0 249
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1. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1906 370,50 371 370
2. Steigerwald Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÇtten 369,50 364 375
3. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 363,00 0 363
4. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÇtten 360,00 366 354
5. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 359,50 357 362
6. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 1954 359,00 365 353
7. Weber Andreas SRSK NeuhÇtten 355,00 355 0
8. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 352,50 354 351
9. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 1954 352,00 0 352
10. Brohmann GÇnter SV Langenprozelten 1954 351,00 362 340
11. Englert Thorsten SV Bischbrunn 1968 349,50 352 347
12. Klein Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 347,00 337 357
13. Bracht Dirk SV Partenstein 1906 341,50 335 348
14. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 340,00 0 340
15. Klein Alexander SRSK NeuhÇtten 337,00 333 341
16. Bauer Robert SV Neubrunn 335,00 329 341
17. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 334,00 318 350
18. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 331,50 333 330
19. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1954 331,00 331 0
20. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 330,00 330 0
21. Steigerwald Marco SV Partenstein 1906 328,00 332 324
22. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 325,00 307 343
23. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 1906 325,00 0 325
24. Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 1968 324,50 310 339
25. Bickel Thomas SV Partenstein 1906 323,00 314 332
26. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 1968 321,00 0 321
27. Mnich Rudi Hans Peter SV Partenstein 1906 308,00 328 288
28. Menz Sebastian SV Partenstein 1906 295,00 295 0
29. Blatterspiel Andreas SRSK NeuhÇtten 294,00 291 297
30. Meckel Wolfgang SV Bischbrunn 1968 290,50 293 288
31. VÉth Andreas SV Bischbrunn 1968 272,00 0 272
32. Staab Harald SV Partenstein 1906 255,00 268 242
33. Amend Andreas SV Partenstein 1906 90,00 91 89
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1. Maier Reiner KK SV Altfeld 1925 367,50 367 368
2. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 1968 367,00 361 373
3. Emmerich Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 364,50 369 360
4. Roll Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 364,50 367 362
5. Fries JÇrgen KK SV Karbach 1926 362,00 356 368
6. Obert Christian SV Langenprozelten 1954 357,00 359 355
7. Bundschuh Frank KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 350,50 342 359
8. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 1968 348,00 346 350
9. Franz Ferdinand KK SV Karbach 1926 347,50 340 355
10. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 344,00 354 334
11. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 342,00 351 333
12. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 339,00 334 344
13. Obert Michael SV Langenprozelten 1954 335,00 338 332
14. Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 334,50 326 343
15. Trabold Dag KK SV Altfeld 1925 332,00 329 335
16. Jira Harald KK SV Altfeld 1925 329,00 328 330
17. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 1968 326,50 348 305
18. Reinhard Wolfgang SV Langenprozelten 1954 318,50 324 313
19. VÉth JÅrg SV Bischbrunn 1968 317,00 325 309
20. Franz Klaus SV Langenprozelten 1954 306,50 309 304
21. Fries Christian KK SV Karbach 1926 304,50 293 316
22. Sann Rolf KK SV Altfeld 1925 301,00 0 301
23. Furchner Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 290,00 271 309
24. Mohr Christian KK SV Altfeld 1925 276,00 276 0
25. Pawski Leonhard KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 253,50 269 238
26. VÉth Rainer SV Bischbrunn 1968 250,00 249 251
27. Bumm Paul SV Bischbrunn 1968 239,50 228 251
28. Leimeister GÇnter SV Bischbrunn 1968 239,00 246 232


